B.A (TTM)

Speech and Hearing (BASLP)
B.B.A.

B.H.M./B.Sc.(H.S.)

Botany

Chemistry

Commerce

Computer Application
Computer Science
Economics

English

Electronics
Geography

French

Hindi

oooooooooo

oooooooooo

ooooooooo

----------

----------

----------

----------

----------

----------

----------

MANGALORE UNIVERSITY

GRADATION LIST as on JULY 2024-25

01-01
02-04
05-08
09-09
10-10
11-12
13-38
39-41
42-45
46-56
57-63
64-64
65-65
66-66
67-70

History

Indian Constitution
Journalism
Kannada
Mathematics
Microbiology
Physics

Political Science
Psychology

Rural Development
Sanskrit

Social Work
Sociology

Statistics

Zoology

oooooooooo

oooooooooo

oooooooooo

oooooooooo

oooooooooo

71-76
77-78
79-79
80-88
89-90
91-91
92-93
94-98
99-99
100-100
101-101
102-104
105-106
107-107
108-108



